
  

Centralized Contract Group (CCG) 

Format No. –  
Revision No. – 
Eff. Date –   

CORRIGENDUM – 02 

1st Floor, Anuj Building, Plot No. 29, Satya Nagar,  

Bhubaneswar – 751007 

Pg 1 of 1 

 

 

Tender no. TPCODL / CCG / 23- 24 / 1000000953 

Tender for “One Year Rate Contract for Supply of LED Lights and Fitting Accessories at TPCODL, 

TPNODL, TPSODL & TPWODL”. 

Subject: Inclusion of additional Technical Specification and Revision of Calendar of Event of NIT   

1. The  Tender Document stands updated with the inclusion of following Technical 

Specifications as stated below: 

A. Doc Ref : ENG-GEN-4037 &  

B. Doc Ref : ENG-GEN-4008 

 

2. The Calendar of event is modified as per the table mentioned underneath -- 

 

    

(a) 

Date by which Interested and Eligible Bidder to pay Tender Fee 
and confirm participation as mentioned in “Procedure to 

Participate in Tender” 

05.10.2024, 17:00 Hours 

(b) Date & Time of Pre-Bid Meeting (If any) -- 

(c) Due Date of receipt of pre-bid queries by e-mail, if any 08.10.2024, 12:00 Hours 

(d) 
Due Date of Posting Consolidated replies to all the pre-bid queries 

as received 
16.10.2024, 18:00 Hours 

(e) Due date and time of receipt of Bids 21.10.2024, 15:00 Hours 

(f) Date & Time of opening technical bids  21.10.2024, 16:00 Hours 

(g) Date & Time of opening of Price of qualified bids 
To be notified to the 

successful bidders 

 

All other terms and conditions of the original tender shall remain unaltered. 

 

Dated: 04.10.2024 

                 

     Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                              -sd- 

                                                                                                  Head - CCG 

                          


